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Public Disclosure Form
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Pine River 201541 | 14T HA HMgERIE | STiumAETES 7,000 | 2015 4 2 A $10.3200 | $72,240.000 6,669,500
Capital H 29 H fh &) 16 H 0
Management PTETHE HignlE | ZTIrETREE 9,000 | 2015 4 2 A $10.3400 | $93,060.000 6,678,500
L.P. Hh | 16 H 0
PTETHE HMgERIE | STiumAETES 7,000 | 2015 4 2 A $10.3600 | $72,520.000 6,685,500
fit &) 16 H 0
TTETHE HMERE | FIITETLAES 60,000 | 201542 H $10.3000 | $618,000.00 6,745,500
T &) 16 H 00
PTETHE HirggnlE | ST rETES 23,000 | 201542 H $10.2800 | $236,440.00 6,768,500
o 4y 16 H 00




Public Disclosure Form

il=
TETE HiERE | STiumETEE 20,000 | 201542 H $10.2600 | $205,200.00 6,788,500
M & 16 H 00
TTETE HigERE | STiurETEE 37,000 | 201542 H $10.2400 | $378,880.00 6,825,500
M & 16 H 00
PTETHE Hrgnle | FTrETESE 5,000 | 2015 4 2 A $10.2200 | $51,100.000 6,830,500
Hit &) 16 H 0
PTETHE Hrgnle | FTETES 1,000 | 201542 H $10.2900 | $10,290.000 6,831,500
Hit &) 16 H 0
PTETHE Hrgmle | FTrETES 6,000 | 2015 4 2 A $10.2700 | $61,620.000 6,837,500
Hit &) 16 H 0
PTETHE HirgnlE | FIIrETAEE 3,000 | 2015 4 2 H $10.2500 | $30,750.000 6,840,500
Hit &) 16 H 0
fTETHE HirgnlE | FIITETAES 2,000 | 2015 F 2 A $10.2300 | $20,460.000 6,842,500
Hit &) 16 H 0
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Pine River Capital Management L.P..2 4% H1 Pine River Capital Management LLC #EAEHY/AF] ©
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